
From:  Axelrod, Ari <ari.axelrod@lehman.com> 
Sent:  Friday, October 26, 2007 12:26 AM (GMT) 
To:  O'Meara, Chris M (NY) <comeara@lehman.com>; Tonucci, Paolo 

<paolo.tonucci@lehman.com>; Grieb, Edward 
<egrieb@lehman.com> 

Cc:  Rossi, Stephen F <stephen.rossi@lehman.com>; Yu, Anna 
<anna.yu@lehman.com>; Stucchio, Anthony 
<astucchi@lehman.com>; Sayani, Faizal 
<faizal.sayani@lehman.com>; Glatt, Ilana <ilglatt@lehman.com> 

Subject:  EC Capital Adequacy Draft 
Attach:  Exec Comm Cap Adeq 10 24 07.ppt 

 
 
 

Chris, Ed, Paolo, 
 
Here's an early draft for your review and comments. 
 
Thanks 
Ari 
 
 <<Exec Comm Cap Adeq 10 24 07.ppt>> 
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